
OTTAWA COMPETITIVE VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 

OTTAWA CARLETON VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE | 2583 CARLING AVENUE, M012, OTTAWA, ON, K2B 7H7| (613) 612-7325 

2023-2024 Schedule 

Week Men's Division Women's Division 

1 Monday, September 18, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 

2 Monday, September 25, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

3 Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

4 Monday, October 16, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

5 Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

6 Monday, October 30, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

7 Monday, November 6, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

8 Monday, November 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

9 Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

10 Monday, November 27, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

11 Monday, December 4, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

12 Monday, December 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

13 Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

14 Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

15 Monday, January 15, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

16 Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

17 Monday, January 29, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

18 Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

19 Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

20 Monday, February 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

21 Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

22 Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Quarters Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Semis   Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Finals Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

 


